
Machine Aquatics (PV-MACH)
Meet Eligibility

Meet: 2022 EZ Reg 2 SC Speedo Champ Series (Location: St. Mary’s College of Maryland Aquatic Center at the Michael P. O’Brien Athletics and Recreation Center 18952
East Fisher Road St. Mary’s City, Maryland 20686 | Meet Type: ---)

Date: 03/26/2026 - 03/29/2026 (Ageup Date: 03/26/2026; Use Since Date: 01/01/2025)

Girls
Bryan, Elizabeth Mari (17) #1

1650_Free

*17:50.20Y

#3
200_Free

1:51.14Y

#5
100_Breast

1:12.55L

#7
100_Fly

57.86Y

#9
400_IM

4:14.54Y

#15
200_Fly

2:06.68Y

#17
50_Free

23.89Y

#19
200_Breast

2:13.80Y

#21
100_Back

56.81Y

#23
500_Free

4:36.12L

#29
1000_Free

10:38.99Y

#31
200_Back

1:57.91Y

#33
100_Free

50.89Y

#35
200_IM

1:59.90Y

Conrad, Addie D (15) #1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

*2:00.72Y

#5
100_Breast

*1:24.41Y

#7
100_Fly

*59.19Y

#9
400_IM

*4:51.67Y

#15
200_Fly

2:08.56Y

#17
50_Free

*26.57Y

#19
200_Breast

*2:55.20Y

#21
100_Back

*1:01.81Y

#23
500_Free

*5:17.67Y

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

*2:13.40Y

#33
100_Free

*56.35Y

#35
200_IM

*2:24.26Y

Deza, Micaela Sophia
(17)

#1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

*2:04.25Y

#5
100_Breast

*1:16.83Y

#7
100_Fly

*1:04.98Y

#9
400_IM

*5:08.48Y

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

*26.61Y

#19
200_Breast

*2:56.81Y

#21
100_Back

*1:07.98Y

#23
500_Free

*5:36.91Y

#29
1000_Free

*11:38.87Y

#31
200_Back

*2:39.19Y

#33
100_Free

52.98Y

#35
200_IM

*2:25.47Y

English, Ella Winters (17) #1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

*1:59.82Y

#5
100_Breast

*1:25.82Y

#7
100_Fly

*1:02.88Y

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

*25.11Y

#19
200_Breast

#21
100_Back

58.98Y

#23
500_Free

*5:23.38Y

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

*2:10.34Y

#33
100_Free

*55.05Y

#35
200_IM

*2:20.80Y

Farmer, Morgan M (15) #1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

#5
100_Breast

#7
100_Fly

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

*28.22Y

#19
200_Breast

#21
100_Back

*1:09.11Y

#23
500_Free

*6:23.61Y

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

*2:37.04Y

#33
100_Free

27.06Y

#35
200_IM

*2:28.18Y

Flores, Adrianna Ayala
(14)

#1
1650_Free

*19:57.37Y

#3
200_Free

*2:00.97Y

#5
100_Breast

*1:11.29Y

#7
100_Fly

*1:03.91Y

#9
400_IM

*5:02.81Y

#15
200_Fly

*2:39.86Y

#17
50_Free

24.39Y

#19
200_Breast

*2:41.23Y

#21
100_Back

*1:01.12Y

#23
500_Free

*5:34.12Y

#29
1000_Free

*12:04.68Y

#31
200_Back

*2:15.52Y

#33
100_Free

*53.23Y

#35
200_IM

*2:18.21Y

Gallagher, Lilah Teresa
(15)

#1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

*2:07.44Y

#5
100_Breast

1:07.71Y

#7
100_Fly

*1:03.67Y

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

*25.62Y

#19
200_Breast

2:28.33Y

#21
100_Back

*1:04.98Y

#23
500_Free

*5:44.98Y

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

#33
100_Free

*58.65Y

#35
200_IM

*2:15.37Y

Johnson, Abbygail (16) #1
1650_Free

*20:53.48Y

#3
200_Free

*2:03.91Y

#5
100_Breast

1:06.67Y

#7
100_Fly

*1:08.29Y

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

*25.11Y

#19
200_Breast

2:26.92Y

#21
100_Back

*1:09.73Y

#23
500_Free

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

*2:34.57Y

#33
100_Free

*54.63Y

#35
200_IM

*2:25.59Y

Kass, Erin Naomi (15) #1
1650_Free

*17:55.07Y

#3
200_Free

1:53.81Y

#5
100_Breast

*1:14.89Y

#7
100_Fly

56.76Y

#9
400_IM

*4:47.69Y

#15
200_Fly

2:09.86Y

#17
50_Free

23.94Y

#19
200_Breast

*2:41.81Y

#21
100_Back

55.08Y

#23
500_Free

*5:12.45Y

#29
1000_Free

*10:40.35Y

#31
200_Back

2:00.36Y

#33
100_Free

52.18Y

#35
200_IM

*2:12.75Y

Kass, Morgan L (18) #1
1650_Free

*18:25.01Y

#3
200_Free

#5
100_Breast

#7
100_Fly

*1:01.80Y

#9
400_IM

*4:50.62Y

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

*25.17Y

#19
200_Breast

#21
100_Back

57.74Y

#23
500_Free

#29
1000_Free

*10:52.41Y

#31
200_Back

2:05.02Y

#33
100_Free

*1:02.75L

#35
200_IM

Koroma, Sophie Isabelle
(18)

#1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

*2:26.86L

#5
100_Breast

1:06.61Y

#7
100_Fly

57.88Y

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

23.11Y

#19
200_Breast

#21
100_Back

#23
500_Free

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

#33
100_Free

52.87Y

#35
200_IM

Martin, Camille
Alessandra (15)

#1
1650_Free

*17:57.90Y

#3
200_Free

*2:00.28Y

#5
100_Breast

*1:16.23Y

#7
100_Fly

*1:07.38Y

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

*2:23.61Y

#17
50_Free

*25.07Y

#19
200_Breast

*2:41.46Y

#21
100_Back

*1:03.89Y

#23
500_Free

5:08.39Y

#29
1000_Free

*10:51.67Y

#31
200_Back

*2:18.93Y

#33
100_Free

*54.47Y

#35
200_IM

*2:25.12Y



Masten, Kennedy Grace
(13)

#1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

1:54.48Y

#5
100_Breast

*1:16.57Y

#7
100_Fly

*59.03Y

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

24.19Y

#19
200_Breast

*2:49.48Y

#21
100_Back

55.40Y

#23
500_Free

*5:20.65Y

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

2:04.39Y

#33
100_Free

52.68Y

#35
200_IM

*2:18.71Y

Miller, Elisabeth Anne
(17)

#1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

*1:58.48Y

#5
100_Breast

#7
100_Fly

58.40Y

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

2:11.70Y

#17
50_Free

*25.22Y

#19
200_Breast

#21
100_Back

*1:01.09Y

#23
500_Free

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

*2:37.98L

#33
100_Free

*54.91Y

#35
200_IM

*2:39.68L

Nagle, Audrey Renee
(18)

#1
1650_Free

*19:21.84Y

#3
200_Free

*2:06.77Y

#5
100_Breast

1:06.80Y

#7
100_Fly

*1:03.22Y

#9
400_IM

*4:50.92Y

#15
200_Fly

*2:37.42Y

#17
50_Free

*26.81Y

#19
200_Breast

2:24.98Y

#21
100_Back

*1:04.19Y

#23
500_Free

#29
1000_Free

*11:36.56Y

#31
200_Back

*2:19.26Y

#33
100_Free

*58.48Y

#35
200_IM

*2:15.81Y

Suma, Sydney Marie (17) #1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

*2:04.92Y

#5
100_Breast

*1:08.58Y

#7
100_Fly

*1:06.27Y

#9
400_IM

*4:53.93Y

#15
200_Fly

*2:23.09Y

#17
50_Free

*28.58Y

#19
200_Breast

2:26.33Y

#21
100_Back

*1:00.45Y

#23
500_Free

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

*2:12.03Y

#33
100_Free

*58.77Y

#35
200_IM

*2:15.50Y

Wertzler, Eleanor Grace
(16)

#1
1650_Free

#3
200_Free

*2:01.90Y

#5
100_Breast

#7
100_Fly

*1:04.08Y

#9
400_IM

#15
200_Fly

#17
50_Free

24.57Y

#19
200_Breast

#21
100_Back

*1:07.60Y

#23
500_Free

#29
1000_Free

#31
200_Back

#33
100_Free

*54.24Y

#35
200_IM



Boys
Abney, Luke Gregory (17) #2

1000_Free

9:36.60Y

#4
200_Free

*1:48.63Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:08.86Y

#8
100_Fly

*56.84Y

#10
400_IM

*4:19.71Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:01.88Y

#18
50_Free

*23.61Y

#20
200_Breast

*2:54.46L

#22
100_Back

*57.64Y

#24
500_Free

4:45.79Y

#30
1650_Free

16:14.80Y

#32
200_Back

*2:01.06Y

#34
100_Free

*51.29Y

#36
200_IM

*2:07.36Y

Bertin, Benjamin David
(15)

#2
1000_Free

*11:26.40Y

#4
200_Free

*1:56.20Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:08.95Y

#8
100_Fly

*53.58Y

#10
400_IM

*4:45.41Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:03.24Y

#18
50_Free

*22.97Y

#20
200_Breast

*2:41.68Y

#22
100_Back

54.41Y

#24
500_Free

*5:33.80Y

#30
1650_Free

*19:08.07Y

#32
200_Back

*2:02.74Y

#34
100_Free

*50.54Y

#36
200_IM

*2:07.04Y

Beslic, Luka (17) #2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

*1:48.67Y

#6
100_Breast

57.85Y

#8
100_Fly

51.87Y

#10
400_IM

*4:27.49Y

#16
200_Fly

1:59.91Y

#18
50_Free

*22.58Y

#20
200_Breast

2:08.68Y

#22
100_Back

*59.05Y

#24
500_Free

#30
1650_Free

*18:13.41Y

#32
200_Back

#34
100_Free

*48.70Y

#36
200_IM

1:58.42Y

Chang, Kevin F (16) #2
1000_Free

9:51.32Y

#4
200_Free

*1:48.08Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:09.39Y

#8
100_Fly

*57.71Y

#10
400_IM

*4:16.68Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:01.51Y

#18
50_Free

*24.46Y

#20
200_Breast

*2:26.42Y

#22
100_Back

*1:03.88Y

#24
500_Free

4:45.81Y

#30
1650_Free

16:29.32Y

#32
200_Back

*2:16.70Y

#34
100_Free

*52.00Y

#36
200_IM

*2:03.53Y

Damian, Darius (17) #2
1000_Free

*10:09.96Y

#4
200_Free

*1:46.66Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:16.04Y

#8
100_Fly

*57.87Y

#10
400_IM

*4:18.31Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:05.48Y

#18
50_Free

*23.63Y

#20
200_Breast

*2:32.41Y

#22
100_Back

*54.94Y

#24
500_Free

4:46.50Y

#30
1650_Free

*17:45.49Y

#32
200_Back

*1:59.32Y

#34
100_Free

*49.69Y

#36
200_IM

*2:04.37Y

Dawson, John T (17) #2
1000_Free

*10:26.41Y

#4
200_Free

*1:46.44Y

#6
100_Breast

#8
100_Fly

*53.57Y

#10
400_IM

*4:48.28Y

#16
200_Fly

1:58.00Y

#18
50_Free

22.30Y

#20
200_Breast

#22
100_Back

*56.89Y

#24
500_Free

*4:52.05Y

#30
1650_Free

*18:39.54Y

#32
200_Back

*2:09.82Y

#34
100_Free

47.99Y

#36
200_IM

*2:07.75Y

Edgemond, Jack
Douglass (26)

#2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

1:40.07Y

#6
100_Breast

#8
100_Fly

48.49Y

#10
400_IM

#16
200_Fly

1:50.13Y

#18
50_Free

#20
200_Breast

#22
100_Back

#24
500_Free

#30
1650_Free

#32
200_Back

#34
100_Free

#36
200_IM

Edwards, Mark Monroe
(17)

#2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

1:45.09Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:03.28Y

#8
100_Fly

*54.48Y

#10
400_IM

4:07.59Y

#16
200_Fly

#18
50_Free

*22.93Y

#20
200_Breast

2:10.92Y

#22
100_Back

51.26Y

#24
500_Free

4:44.53Y

#30
1650_Free

*17:21.25Y

#32
200_Back

1:50.40Y

#34
100_Free

*49.29Y

#36
200_IM

1:54.45Y

Ford, Lucas Waterlow
(16)

#2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

*1:58.40Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:30.48L

#8
100_Fly

52.79Y

#10
400_IM

#16
200_Fly

#18
50_Free

*22.99Y

#20
200_Breast

#22
100_Back

*1:06.94Y

#24
500_Free

*5:54.36Y

#30
1650_Free

#32
200_Back

#34
100_Free

*50.66Y

#36
200_IM

*2:26.00Y

Heise, Hayes Marshall
(15)

#2
1000_Free

*11:06.55Y

#4
200_Free

*1:52.32Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:03.09Y

#8
100_Fly

*1:00.48Y

#10
400_IM

*4:26.04Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:12.34Y

#18
50_Free

*23.99Y

#20
200_Breast

2:13.67Y

#22
100_Back

*57.97Y

#24
500_Free

*5:01.26Y

#30
1650_Free

#32
200_Back

*2:04.17Y

#34
100_Free

*52.38Y

#36
200_IM

*2:04.08Y

Helfers, William Teague
(16)

#2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

*1:52.85Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:01.85Y

#8
100_Fly

*1:00.46Y

#10
400_IM

*4:48.16Y

#16
200_Fly

#18
50_Free

*22.41Y

#20
200_Breast

2:13.26Y

#22
100_Back

*1:12.95L

#24
500_Free

*5:08.56Y

#30
1650_Free

#32
200_Back

#34
100_Free

*49.37Y

#36
200_IM

*2:05.65Y

JOHNSON, CADEN M
(15)

#2
1000_Free

*11:36.41Y

#4
200_Free

*1:54.50Y

#6
100_Breast

1:01.05Y

#8
100_Fly

*1:03.55Y

#10
400_IM

*4:40.42Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:51.23Y

#18
50_Free

*22.78Y

#20
200_Breast

*2:16.88Y

#22
100_Back

*57.72Y

#24
500_Free

*5:15.58Y

#30
1650_Free

*19:05.16Y

#32
200_Back

*2:09.25Y

#34
100_Free

*49.98Y

#36
200_IM

*2:06.38Y

Jenkins, Ari Lee (17) #2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

*1:50.19Y

#6
100_Breast

#8
100_Fly

*59.94Y

#10
400_IM

#16
200_Fly

#18
50_Free

22.25Y

#20
200_Breast

#22
100_Back

*59.98Y

#24
500_Free

*5:12.47Y

#30
1650_Free

#32
200_Back

#34
100_Free

*48.92Y

#36
200_IM



Johns, Ethan McAlpine
(15)

#2
1000_Free

*10:59.05Y

#4
200_Free

*1:48.35Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:10.88Y

#8
100_Fly

*56.53Y

#10
400_IM

*4:31.52Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:04.88Y

#18
50_Free

*22.61Y

#20
200_Breast

*2:43.79Y

#22
100_Back

52.49Y

#24
500_Free

*5:36.20Y

#30
1650_Free

*18:37.51Y

#32
200_Back

1:55.59Y

#34
100_Free

*49.50Y

#36
200_IM

*2:07.67Y

KRESIN, NIKITA
ALEXANDER (18)

#2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

*1:48.17Y

#6
100_Breast

56.73Y

#8
100_Fly

52.07Y

#10
400_IM

4:13.03Y

#16
200_Fly

1:56.45Y

#18
50_Free

*22.51Y

#20
200_Breast

2:07.20Y

#22
100_Back

*57.61Y

#24
500_Free

#30
1650_Free

*17:46.32Y

#32
200_Back

#34
100_Free

*50.92Y

#36
200_IM

1:54.12Y

Kambhampaty, Kedar F
(18)

#2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

*1:53.43Y

#6
100_Breast

57.14Y

#8
100_Fly

*54.24Y

#10
400_IM

#16
200_Fly

#18
50_Free

*23.80Y

#20
200_Breast

2:04.21Y

#22
100_Back

*57.15Y

#24
500_Free

#30
1650_Free

*18:07.25Y

#32
200_Back

*2:03.21Y

#34
100_Free

*52.19Y

#36
200_IM

1:55.83Y

Kasemsuwannakaeth,
Gritin (15)

#2
1000_Free

*11:14.29Y

#4
200_Free

*2:01.08Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:01.67Y

#8
100_Fly

*57.23Y

#10
400_IM

*4:32.30Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:14.89Y

#18
50_Free

*23.73Y

#20
200_Breast

2:12.80Y

#22
100_Back

*59.24Y

#24
500_Free

*5:24.27Y

#30
1650_Free

*19:15.94Y

#32
200_Back

*2:23.73Y

#34
100_Free

*52.46Y

#36
200_IM

*2:07.17Y

Lechelt, Fritz M (16) #2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

*1:46.84Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:10.92Y

#8
100_Fly

*56.87Y

#10
400_IM

#16
200_Fly

*2:21.63Y

#18
50_Free

22.27Y

#20
200_Breast

*2:39.26Y

#22
100_Back

*55.80Y

#24
500_Free

*5:14.97Y

#30
1650_Free

#32
200_Back

*2:09.79Y

#34
100_Free

*49.49Y

#36
200_IM

*2:06.35Y

Li, Andrew Zhi (17) #2
1000_Free

#4
200_Free

*1:48.00Y

#6
100_Breast

*1:05.61Y

#8
100_Fly

*53.38Y

#10
400_IM

*4:48.13Y

#16
200_Fly

#18
50_Free

21.38Y

#20
200_Breast

#22
100_Back

*55.73Y

#24
500_Free

#30
1650_Free

*20:11.99Y

#32
200_Back

#34
100_Free

47.41Y

#36
200_IM

*2:01.47Y

Matis, Landen (17) #2
1000_Free

*10:57.12Y

#4
200_Free

*1:53.37Y

#6
100_Breast

1:01.04Y

#8
100_Fly

*1:01.62Y

#10
400_IM

*4:51.73Y

#16
200_Fly

*2:42.84Y

#18
50_Free

22.10Y

#20
200_Breast

*2:16.14Y

#22
100_Back

*57.45Y

#24
500_Free

*5:07.06Y

#30
1650_Free

*19:12.14Y

#32
200_Back

*2:12.30Y

#34
100_Free

*49.22Y

#36
200_IM

*2:03.25Y
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